
 

VIVEKANAND ACADEMY 

GPSC Revision Batch  

Student’s Name : …………………………………………..………….… Roll No : ……….…….. Date : 23rd Nov., 2015 

 Marks : 30                        Obtain Marks : ……..........                                                             

 
1 C0%5LI ;eITFGL ;F.8 WM/FJLZF S. ;F,DF\ XMWF. CTL m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

2 TFZ\UF SIF WD"HF6LT]\ TLY":Y/ K[ m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

3 V56F" 5M58 S. ZDT ;FY[ ;\S/FI[, K[ m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

4 U]HZFTGL ;{F5|YD S'lQF I]lGJl;"8L SIFZ[ :Y5F. CTL m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

5 U]HZFTL EFQFFG]\ 5|YD AF/ 5Fl1FS SI]\ CT]\ m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

6 ;{F5|YD 5NDzL D[/JGFZ U]HZFTL DlC,FPPP m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

7 cU]HZFTL ;FlCtI 5lZQFNc GL ZRGF SM6[ SZL CTL m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

8 Z5 DL HFgI]VFZL EFZTDF\ SIF lNJ; TZLS[ pHJJFDF\ VFJ[ K[ m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

9 Z& DL GJ[dAZG[ EFZTDF\ SIF lNJ; TZLS[ pHJJFDF\ VFJ[ K[ m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

10 D[u;[; V[JM0" D[/JGFZ ;{F5|YD U]HZFTL DlC,FPPP m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

11 cA|CDM;DFHc GL :YF5GF SIFZ[ SZJFDF\ VFJL CTL m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

12 c0[SSG V[HI]S[XG ;M;FI8LcGL :YF5GF SIF\ SZJFDF\ VFJL CTL m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

13 SM6[ EFZTGF ,MSDTGL VJU6GF SZL CTL m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

14 5F6LT5G]\ +LH] I]wW S. ;F,DF\ ,0FI]\ CT]\ m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

15 H[Y|M8,[ XFGL XMW SZL CTL m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

U]HZFTL v ! s0[ v Z4 #f 
16 GLR[ VF5[, XaNGM ;FDFGFYL" XaN ,BMP (B) UFYF ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
17 GLR[ VF5[, XaNGM lJ~wWFYL" XaN ,BMP  (B) JF;L ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
18 GLR[ VF5[, ~l-5|IMUGM VY" VF5MP   (B) DRS G VF5JL ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
19 GLR[GF XaN ;D}C DF8[ V[S ;DHFJMP    (B) D/J]\ D]xS[, CMI T[J]\ ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
20 GLR[ VF5[, SC[JTGM VY" ;DHFJMP   (B) UZH ;ZLG[ J{N J[ZL ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP  
21 lCgN] WD"GL AF/5MYL S'lTGF STF"PPP m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
22 U|FD,1DL VG[ EFZ[,M VluG S'lTVMGF STF"PPP m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
23 V\WFZL U,LDF\ ;O[N 85SF\ S'lTGF STF"PPPP m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
24 5F86GL 5|E]TF S'lT STF"PPP m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 
25 S[/J6LGF\ 5FIF 5]:TSGF ,[BSPPP m ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

English… (Day -3) 
26. GLR[GF XaNG]\ lJZ]âFYL" ,BMP    (a) Legible = ……………………………………………... 
27. GLR[GF XaNGF[ synonyms s;DFGFYL"f ,BMP  (a) Guard = ………………………………………………. 
28. GLR[GF lS|IF5NG]\ U]HZFTL4 E}TSF/ TYF E}TS'NgT ,BMP (a) To Dwell = …………………………………………… 

29. GLR[GF Idoms s~l-5|IMUGMf U]HZFTL VY" ,BMP (a) Down master = ………………………………………... 
30. GLR[GF XaN;D}C DF8[ V[S XaN VF5M TYF T[G]\ U]HZFTL ,BMP 

(a) An associate in an office or institution = ……………………………………………………………………... 
 



 

VIVEKANAND ACADEMY 

GPSC Revision Batch  

Student’s Name : …………………………………………..………….… Roll No : ……….…….. Date : 23rd Nov., 2015 

 Marks : 30                        Obtain Marks : ……..........                                                             

 
1 C0%5LI ;eITFGL ;F.8 WM/FJLZF S. ;F,DF\ XMWF. CTL m ov .P;P !)&* 

2 TFZ\UF SIF WD"HF6LT]\ TLY":Y/ K[ m ov H{G 

3 V56F" 5M58 S. ZDT ;FY[ ;\S/FI[, K[ m ov A[0lDg8G 

4 U]HZFTGL ;{F5|YD S'lQF I]lGJl;"8L SIFZ[ :Y5F. CTL m ov .P;P !)*# 

5 U]HZFTL EFQFFG]\ 5|YD AF/ 5Fl1FS SI]\ CT]\ m ov UF\0LJ 

6 ;{F5|YD 5NDzL D[/JGFZ U]HZFTL DlC,FPPP m ov zLDTL EFU DC[TF 

7 cU]HZFTL ;FlCtI 5lZQFNc GL ZRGF SM6[ SZL CTL m ov Z6lHTZFD JFJFEF. DC[TF 

8 Z5 DL HFgI]VFZL EFZTDF\ SIF lNJ; TZLS[ pHJJFDF\ VFJ[ K[ m ov DTNFZ lNG 

9 Z& DL GJ[dAZG[ EFZTDF\ SIF lNJ; TZLS[ pHJJFDF\ VFJ[ K[ m ov ZFQ8=LI SFINF lNG 

10 D[u;[; V[JM0" D[/JGFZ ;{F5|YD U]HZFTL DlC,FPPP m ov .,FP VFZP E8 

11 cA|CDM;DFHc GL :YF5GF SIFZ[ SZJFDF\ VFJL CTL m ov .P;P !)Z( 

12 c0[SSG V[HI]S[XG ;M;FI8LcGL :YF5GF SIF\ SZJFDF\ VFJL CTL m ov 5}GFDF\ 

13 SM6[ EFZTGF ,MSDTGL VJU6GF SZL CTL m ov ,M0" Sh"G 

14 5F6LT5G]\ +LH] I]wW S. ;F,DF\ ,0FI]\ CT]\ m ov .P;P !*&! 

15 H[Y|M8,[ XFGL XMW SZL CTL m ov 0=L, DXLG 

U]HZFTL v ! s0[ v Z4 #f 
16 GLR[ VF5[, XaNGM ;FDFGFYL" XaN ,BMP (B) UFYF ov SYF 
17 GLR[ VF5[, XaNGM lJ~wWFYL" XaN ,BMP  (B) JF;L ov TFH]\ 
18 GLR[ VF5[, ~l-5|IMUGM VY" VF5MP   (B) DRS G VF5JL ov 5FK]\ G C8J]\4 GDT]\ G VF5J]\ 
19 GLR[GF XaN ;D}C DF8[ V[S ;DHFJMP    (B) D/J]\ D]xS[, CMI T[J]\ ov N],E" 
20 GLR[ VF5[, SC[JTGM VY" ;DHFJMP   (B) UZH ;ZLG[ J{N J[ZL ov :JFY" 5}ZM V[8,[ ;\A\W 5}ZM  
21 lCgN] WD"GL AF/5MYL S'lTGF STF"PPP m ov VFG\NX\SZ W|]J 
22 U|FD,1DL VG[ EFZ[,M VluG S'lTVMGF STF"PPP m ov ZD6,F, N[;F. 
23 V\WFZL U,LDF\ ;O[N 85SF\ S'lTGF STF"PPPP m ov lCDF\XL X[,T 
24 5F86GL 5|E]TF S'lT STF"PPP m ov SPDFP D]gXL 
25 S[/J6LGF\ 5FIF 5]:TSGF ,[BSPPP m ov lSXMZL,F, DX~JF/F 

English… (Day -3) 
26. GLR[GF XaNG]\ lJZ]âFYL" ,BMP    (a) Legible = illegible 
27. GLR[GF XaNGF[ synonyms s;DFGFYL"f ,BMP  (a) Guard = Defend, save, protect 
28. GLR[GF lS|IF5NG]\ U]HZFTL4 E}TSF/ TYF E}TS'NgT ,BMP (a) To Dwell = Dwelt – Dwelt sZC[J]\f 

29. GLR[GF Idoms s~l-5|IMUGMf U]HZFTL VY" ,BMP (a) Down master = Expert slGQ6F\Tf 
30. GLR[GF XaN;D}C DF8[ V[S XaN VF5M TYF T[G]\ U]HZFTL ,BMP 

(a) An associate in an office or institution = Colleague s;C SD"RFZLf 
 


